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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Isabe lla  Escam illa701
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.550 9.300 9.5759.775 38.200
1 5 2 3 1 

1 

Rhyan Harr ison708
Zenith Elite

9.475 9.600 9.6009.500 38.175
2 1 5 2 2 

2 

Cam ille  Las ics713
Houston Gym Center

9.200 9.325 9.5259.825 37.875
5T 3T 1 5 3 

3 

Elianna  Ba rosh704
Max imum A thlet ics

8.825 9.400 9.6509.600 37.475
8 2 3 1 4 

4 

Ka tie  S ahl706
Mox ie

9.200 9.275 9.3009.200 36.975
5T 6 7 7 5 

5 

Pa rke r S hie lds711
Liberty  

8.800 9.150 9.3259.575 36.850
9 7 4 6 6 

6 

M ika lyn Law te r707
Zenith Elite

9.300 9.050 9.2759.100 36.725
3 8 8 8 7 

7 

Jew e l Naege le709
Texas Elite

9.250 8.700 9.5509.050 36.550
4 10 9T 4 8 

8 

A li Rose  Davis703
O lympia  Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 9.2008.500 35.975
7 3T 13 10 9 

9 

O livia  Pucke tt705
Liberty  

8.700 8.450 9.2509.425 35.825
10T 11T 6 9 10 

10 

Em m a Heus inger702
O lympia  Gymnastics

8.700 8.725 8.8508.925 35.200
10T 9 11 12 11 

11 

M egan C rabb710
Mox ie

8.450 8.450 9.1509.050 35.100
12 11T 9T 11 12 

12 

S w ayne  Isabe l712
Discover

8.050 8.150 8.6508.775 33.625
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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